Garkalne Inline-Cup 2012
International Inline-Cup
FINAL

Final ranking

Rank

Women

Disqualified (1)
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Bib. Code

81 GEROOO8W
86 GEROOO5W
85 GER0O096W
58 GERO0O13W
64 GEROOO3W
65 LATO010W
84 CZEO002W
53 GER0122W
57 GEROO15W
56 GER0347W
59 GER0049W
66 LATO009W
48 GERO047W
54 GER0217W
46 GER0223W
83 LAT0040W
63 LATO011W
67 GER0215W
36 LATO086W

49 LATO0100W

Last Name

STOLZ
SCHMOHL
WANZKE
WEBER
WITTMANN
MELDERE
KUDELASKOVA
VEIT
BOERSIG
SEITZ
HOFFMANN
MELDERE
GRUBER
ROESLER
BERTSCH
SKRASTINA
GARA
NUBER
LAPINA

ZEILA

First Name

Ann-Kathrin
Manuela
Ann Krystina
Susanne
Claudia
Madara
Gabriela
Alessandra
Mira
Marina
Katharina
leva
Magdalena
Anna-Lena
Ulrike
Anete
Marta

Pia

Sigita

Kristiana

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Year

1991 Active
1990 Active
1988 Active
1995 J16
1992 J18
1992 J18
1991 Active
1995 J16
1995 J16
1995 J16
1996 J16
1994 J18
1998 S14
1995 J16
1997 S14
1991 Active
1992 J18
1992 J18
1999 S12

1997 S14

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
GER
LAT

LAT

Category Nation Club

NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DSV SKI-INLINE TEAM
DSV SKI-INLINE TEAM
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SK PANTERA

SKP KOMETA BRNO

DSV SKI-INLINE TEAM
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DSV SKI-INLINE TEAM
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SK PANTERA

FC CHAMMUENSTER

SZ BOETTINGEN

DSV SKI-INLINE TEAM

SK PANTERA

SK PANTERA

TSV STEINENBRONN

SK PANTERA

SK PANTERA

Time

00:36,00
00:36,19
00:36,25
00:36,42
00:36,90
00:37,05
00:37,78
00:37,81
00:38,26
00:38,44
00:39,35
00:39,82
00:40,12
00:40,15
00:40,15
00:40,99
00:41,33
00:41,60
00:46,39

Gap

00:00,19
00:00,25
00:00,42
00:00,90
00:01,05
00:01,78
00:01,81
00:02,26
00:02,44
00:03,35
00:03,82
00:04,12
00:04,15
00:04,15
00:04,99
00:05,33
00:05,60
00:10,39



Men
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87 GERO112M
76 LATO007M
79 GERO033M
77 GERO113M
61 LATO003M
78 GER0O093M
80 GERO035M
70 GERO107M
73 GER0261M
62 GER0187M
51 LATO070M
52 LATO001M
69 LATO005M
60 GERO136M
75 LATO017M
74 LAT0004M
92 GEROO57M
90 GER0O026M
43 GER0280M
44 LATO091M
41 LATO075M
93

89

50

34

33

35

13

32

23

WALZ
ZVEJNIEKS

HEUDORFER-MERZ

WALZ
ZVEINIEKS
BERTSCH
MERZ
KADERAVEK
REFLE
DOMS
STEFANS
ZVEINIEKS
BRISKA
BOSCH
SVALBE
CIves
MERZ
ZISTLER
VOGT
JEKOBSONS
VORSLAVS
CEPLIS
VORSLAVS
RUBENIS
KNEZA
RUBENIS
TRUHINS
KNEZA
ANSPOKS
ZEMITIS

Marco
Kristaps
Benedikt
Ricco

Miks
Joerg
Maximilian
David
Patrick
Moritz
Kristaps
Davis
Roberts
Johannes
Karlis
Toms
Michael
Sigi
Maximilian
Jorens
Klavs
KriSjanis
Normunds
Klavs
Renars
Pauls
Marks
Ralfs

Ivars

Niks

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

1990 Active
1992 J18
1993 J18
1992 J18
1995 J16
1992 J18
1993 J18
1993 J18
1994 J18
1996 J16
1997 S14
1998 S14
1993 J18
1996 J16
1992 J18
1994 J18
1960 Senior
1959 Senior
2000 S12
2000 S12
1999 S12
1998 S14
1968 Senior
1997 S14
2001 s10
2001 Ss10
2002 S10
2003 S8
2002 S10
2004 S8

GER
LAT
GER
GER
LAT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
LAT
GER
LAT
LAT
GER
GER
GER
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SK VIRSOTNE
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SK VIRSOTNE

DSV SKI-INLINE TEAM
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SWYV FISCHACH
NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SK PANTERA

SK VIRSOTNE

SK PANTERA

TV UNTERLENNINGEN
SK PANTERA

SK PANTERA

DAV NEU-ULM

FC CHAMMUENSTER
TSV DEGMARN

SK PANTERA

SK PANTERA

SK PANTERA
SK PANTERA
SK PANTERA
SK PANTERA
SK REFLEX

SK PANTERA
SK PANTERA
SK PANTERA

00:33,56
00:33,60
00:34,17
00:34,59
00:35,03
00:35,22
00:35,26
00:35,45
00:36,06
00:36,56
00:37,62
00:38,15
00:38,97
00:39,26
00:39,27
00:39,51
00:39,87
00:40,08
00:42,18
00:42,78
00:44,04
00:44,50
00:47,83
00:49,83
00:51,10
00:52,12
00:54,27
01:01,38
01:03,28
01:11,51

00:00,04
00:00,61
00:01,03
00:01,47
00:01,66
00:01,70
00:01,89
00:02,50
00:03,00
00:04,06
00:04,59
00:05,41
00:05,70
00:05,71
00:05,95
00:06,31
00:06,52
00:08,62
00:09,22
00:10,48
00:10,94
00:14,27
00:16,27
00:17,54
00:18,56
00:20,71
00:27,82
00:29,72
00:37,95



